
¥1,320



Liberty’s Smile

S（220ml） 

M（300ml）

L（430ml）

¥500

¥750

¥950

Liberty’s smile

¥1,320

［ Belgian White ］［ Pale-Ale ］

SHIRO-BOSHI

Yen Town”

YEN TOWN

［ IPA ］

Aromatico

3on3

Aromatico

［ Hazy IPA ］

S（220ml）

M（300ml）

L（430ml）

¥500

¥750

¥950

¥500

¥800

¥1,000

S（220ml）

M（300ml）

L（430ml）

¥500

¥800

¥1,000

S（220ml）

M（300ml）

L（430ml）
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